
    

                                                                                                             MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.12.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Sunil Kumar Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar - USG thyroid by Dr 

Ayushman 

2 02.12.2020 Wednesday 9-10  AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 Seminar - USG Breast by Dr Ritwik

3 03.12.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Journal club - Indian by Dr Divya

4 03.12.2020 Thursday 3-4 PM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

5 04.12.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

6 04.12.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

7 05.12.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
C P on USG thyroid masses by Dr 

Neha

8 07.12.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank Chauhan S R 2018, 2019, 2020
G D on Neck Masses USG & CT by 

Dr Ankush

9 08.12.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Shubhangi S R 2018, 2019, 2020 Seminar USG Brain by Dr Arun

10 09.12.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Sunil Kumar Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar Carotid doppler by Dr 

Abhijeet 

11 10.12.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
Journal club - International by Dr 

Navi

12 10.12.2020 Thursday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

13 11.12.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Navneet S R 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

14 11.12.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Navneet S R 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

15 12.12.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Asso Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Ortho -Radio meet by Dr 

Amritanshu 

16 14.12.2020 Monday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020

G D Periphral upper & lower limb 

doppler by Dr Sakshi 

17 15.12.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Seminar Renal doppler by Dr 

Ayushman 

18 16.12.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Paper I - Chest

19 17.12.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Paper II - Skeletal System

20 18.12.2020 Friday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Paper III - Abdomen

21 19.12.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Paper IV - GUT & Obst Gynae USG

MONTH: DECEMBER 2020

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: RADIODIAGNOSIS & IMAGING



22 21.12.2020 Monday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Spotter I

23 22.12.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM 2018, 2019, 2020 Spotter II

24 26.12.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM 2018 Practical Ist Yr

25 28.12.2020 Monday 9-10 AM 2019 Practical 2nd Yr

26 29.12.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM 2020 Practical 3rd Yr 


